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
washer/dryer connections included and on TAMU shuttle route. 
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable  
1209 APRIL BLOOM #B 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1325 

DEPOSIT 
$1050 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/19/24 

Newly Renovated!! Updated and modern large 3/2, 1200 sq ft, spacious 
bedrooms, in heart of Aggieland, on shuttle route, all kitchen appliances plus 
washer/dryer connections included. Owner pays for lawn care and pest 
control.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

904 AZALEA COURT #A 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$1400 

DEPOSIT 
$1200 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/05/24 

Centrally located and near Wolf Pen Creek, this duplex unit comes with all 
kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer included. Ton of cabinet space and 
enormous living space. On TAMU shuttle route. 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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3615 CHOCTAW #A 
BRYAN, TX 77802 

RENT 
$750 

DEPOSIT 
$700 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
7/15/24 

Cute 2 bedroom, 1 bath duplex located near Boonville Rd and close to 
shopping. Privacy fenced yard. Owner provides lawn care.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
1200 GEORGIA STREET 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$780 

DEPOSIT 
$780 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
08/06/24 

This is a 2 bedrooms, 1 bath spacious duplex, on TAMU shuttle route, close 
to everything in town, fenced yard, pet friendly, all kitchen appliances plus 
washer/dryer connections included.  
Pet policy: Small Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable  
1702 LAWYER #B 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1075 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/17/24 

This 2 bed, 1.5 bath in central College Station location minutes to TAMU and 
shopping, spacious bedrooms, 1 car attached garage, all kitchen appliances 
plus washer/dryer connections included, and privacy fenced yard.  
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

1708 LAWYER #A 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1075 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/10/24 

This 2 bed, 1.5 bath in central College Station location minutes to TAMU and 
shopping, spacious bedrooms, 1 car attached garage, all kitchen appliances 
plus washer/dryer connections included, and privacy fenced yard.  
Pet policy: Dogs only, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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2005 LEGACY LANE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1325 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/10/24 

One of our most popular floorplans with a straight shot to TAMU! Beautiful 
duplex unit with tons of cabinets, ceramic tile and wood floors. Great floor 
plan in wonderful location. On TAMU shuttle route with a big fenced 
backyard. Washer/dryer included. Lawncare and pest control paid for by 
owner. 
Pet policy: No pets allowed.  

2015 LEGACY LANE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1325 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
07/16/24 

One of our most popular floorplans with a straight shot to TAMU! Beautiful 
duplex unit with tons of cabinets, ceramic tile and wood floors. Great floor 
plan in wonderful location. On TAMU shuttle route with a big fenced 
backyard. Washer/dryer included. Lawncare paid for by owner. 
Pet policy: No pets allowed. 
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FOURPLEXES 
 

800 EAGLE PASS STREET #B* 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$950 

DEPOSIT 
$950 

BED/BATH 
2br/1.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
VACANT 

This great townhouse is located in primary Bryan and ready for move in! The 
kitchen features sleek black appliances with granite countertops. Escape 
upstairs to the bedrooms with plenty of space and closet storage. You do not 
want to miss out on this great deal. Owner provides water, garbage, lawn care, 
and pest control. Washer and dryer connections included. 
Pet policy: No Pets allowed.  

2003 LONGMIRE BLDG 15 #2 
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